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ANZ Visa International statement for 01-05-2023 to 31-05-2023

Date

08-05-2023
08-05-2023
08-05-2023
24-05-2023
24-05-2023
24-05-2023
25-05-2023
25-05-2023
26-05-2023
26-05-2023
26-05-2023
29-05-2023
29-05-2023

Merchant

GM CABS PTY LTD
SPOTTO NSW
SUBURBAN TAXI| 131008
ACT CABS 0261030882
AERIAL CG 132227
SUBURBAN TAXI 131008
ACT CABS 0261030882
Live Payments

GM TAXIPAY

Mantra Terrace Brisbane
SUBURBAN TAXI 131008
BWC BRISBANE 133222
GM CABS PTY LTD

Transaction Description

GM CABS PTY LTD MASCOT 00036
SPOTTO NSW DARLINGHURST 00036
SUBURBAN TAXI 131008 KILEURN 00036
ACT CABS 0261030882 FYSHWICK 00036
AERIAL CG 132227 FYSHWICK 00036
SUBURBAN TAXI 131008 KILBEURN 00036
ACT CABS 0261030882 FYSHWICK 00036
Live Payments Barangaroo 00036

GM TAXIPAY MASCOT 00036

Mantra Terrace Brisbane Brisbane 00036
SUBURBAN TAXI 131008 KILEURN 00036
BWC BRISBANE 133222 HAMILTON 00036
GM CABS PTY LTD MASCOT 00036

Statement Total

Foreign Currency

TAFE SA

Expense Amount

AUD 49.35
AUD 37.80
AUD 28.06
AUD 23.68
AUD 31.87
AUD 2553
AUD 26.72
AUD 25.84
AUD 57.86
AUD 381.15
AUD 27.12
AUD 18.06
AUD 21.00

AUD 754.04



